
I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING 
IFB 

23-0107
Intelligent Transportation System (ITS) Parts Replacement 

24-557THA-INFOT-B-38650
Bid Opening: 05/05/2025 @ 1:00 p.m. CT 

Vendor Name: Pricing 

1. MEADE Inc. $27,875,382.30 



 BID OPENING RESULTS  

IFB  
24-0144 Overhead Crane Inspections and Repairs 

Tuesday, May 6, 2025, 10:30a.m. 
 
 
 
 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

Sievert Electric Service and Sales Company $102,380.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

I L L I N O I S T O L L W A Y 
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL 60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


 

Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   

Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 

 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description  24-0141RR_Kronos Software Maintenance & Educational Services- 25-26 

Due Date: 05/07/2025 

Time: 10:30AM 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

Kambrian Corporation 

 

$204,532.00 

vPrime Tech Inc 

 

$193,400.90 

 

 

 

 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description: 25-0002 Mobile Column Rotary Lifts 

Due Date: 5/14/2025 

Time: 10:30 a.m.  

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

 P.R. STREICH & SONS, INC. $124,378.67 

Focus Business Inc. $169,209.84 

SLE Technologies, Inc. $113,728.00 

JM Industrial Supply, Inc. $117,286.58 

Taza Supplies Inc $148,313.60 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 BID OPENING RESULTS  

IFB  
24-0175 LIFERAY software, and support 

Tuesday, May 20, 2025, 10:30a.m. 
 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

Alxtel, Inc $2,448,681.82 

Link Development North America LLC $2,712,509.04 

Carahsoft Technology Corporation $2,440,042.92 

vPrime Tech Inc $2,492,682.96 

Acachi LLC $2,464,443.40 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

I L L I N O I S T O L L W A Y 
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL 60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

RFP TECHNICAL OPENING RESULTS 
RFP 

Contract#/Description 24-0242 Unclaimed Property Filing Services 

Due Date: 05/22/2025 

Time: 10:30 am 
 

Vendor Name (s): 

Crowe, LLP 

Advisely, LLC 
 

 

 

 

 


	Untitled

